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https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/de-cecco-linguine-4x3kg-08001250180070

De Cecco Linguine 4x3kg
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De Cecco pasta is a high quality durum wheat pasta. Italian De Cecco is a market leader in premium pasta category

around the world and known for its top quality pasta-making.

Ingredient Statement

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sugar

Durumu WHEAT semolina. May include traces of soy and mustard.

Allergen

Contains: Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives, Wheat and its derivatives

May contain: Soybeans and its derivatives, Mustard or its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store away from heat sources and from daylight and avoid damp places.

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

800173
08001250180070
pcs

Italy

De Cecco

1080

3000 g

1493 kJ (352 kcal)
70.2 g

13 g

15¢

0.3g

0.01¢g

294¢g

3449
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