

## De Cecco Linguine 4x3kg



Product code	800173
EAN code	08001250180070
Selling unit	pcs
Country of origin	Italy
Brand	De Cecco
Shelf life (days)	1080
Net weight	3000 g
Energy	1493 kJ (352 kcal)
Carbohydrate	70.2 g
Protein	13 g
Fat	1.5 g
Saturated fat	0.3 g
Salt	0.01 g
Fibre	2.9 g
Sugar	3.4 g

De Cecco pasta is a high quality durum wheat pasta. Italian De Cecco is a market leader in premium pasta category around the world and known for its top quality pasta-making.

## **Ingredient Statement**

Durumu WHEAT semolina. May include traces of soy and mustard.

## Allergen

**Contains:** Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives, Wheat and its derivatives **May contain:** Soybeans and its derivatives, Mustard or its derivatives

## **Consumer Storage Instructions**

Store away from heat sources and from daylight and avoid damp places.